PowerTech 2.9 L
Diesel Engines
COMPONENT TECHNICAL
MANUAL
POWERTECH 2.9 L Diesel Engines
CTM125 22MAR06 (ANGLAIS)
For complete service information also see:
OEM Engine Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . CTM67 (English)

• Updated engine application charts and pictures.
GROUP 01
• Updated engine model designation.
• Updated engine oil and coolant application
guidelines.
GROUP 03
• Updated sealant application guidelines.
• Updated engine break-in procedure.
GROUP 40
• Revised procedure to remove RSN injectors.
GROUP 200
• All essential tools listed throughout this manual are
consolidated in this group for ease of reference.
GROUP 205
• All service equipment and recommended tools listed
throughout this manual are consolidated in this
group for ease of reference.
GROUP 210
• All dealer fabricated tools listed throughout this
manual are consolidated in this group for ease of
reference.
GROUP 300
• All repair specifications listed throughout this manual
are consolidated in this group for ease of reference.
GROUP 305
• All test and diagnostic specifications listed
throughout this manual are consolidated in this
group for ease of reference.
CTM125 (22MAR06) POWERTECH 2.9 L Diesel Engines
032306
PN=3
Introduction
DPSG,OUOE003,33 –19–20SEP04–1/1
POWERTECH 2.9 L Engines
C
D
30
51
7A
–U
N
–2
3F
E
B
01
3/4 Right Rear View
C
D
30
51
8A
–U
N
–2
2F
E
B
01
3/4 Left Rear View
C
D
30
51
9A
–U
N
–2
3F
E
B
01
3/4 Right front View